
Wed Jan 26 San Antonio G
Thur Jan 27 San Antonio B 
Sat Feb 5 Orange Grove B/G
Wed Feb 9 San Antonio G
Thur Feb 10 San Antonio B
Thur Feb 17 Kenedy B/G
Sat Feb 19 Victoria B/G
Sat Feb 26 Carrizo Springs (last boys reg qualifier) Carrizo Springs B
Mon Feb 28 Edinburgh G
Fri Mar 11 Edinburgh B
Wed-Sat Mat 16-19 Corpus Christi G
Fri Mar 25 Abilene B

Girls' State 
Boys' State

Texas Strength TBA
Kenedy TBA
Victoria East (last girls' reg qualifier)

Girls' Regional
Boys' Regional 

Runge Powerlifting 2022
Texas Strength  TBA
Texas Strength TBA
Orange Grove 
Texas Strength TBA
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